
Gross $$$$ Pts Net $$$$

BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 35 12.00$    30 LOVE, ANDREW 28 11.00$   

ANDERSON, EVERETT 39 8.00$      20 NYUGEN, PHU 28 11.00$   

CONOVER, SCOTT 39 8.00$      20 GLADDING, CLINT 31 8.00$     

LEON, LEWIS 39 8.00$      20 CARLEY, DOUG 32 5.50$     

FARLEY, JIM 43 5.00$      10 RODNY, BILL 32 5.50$     

CARNELLI RICHARD 44 4.00$      9 LAMBERT, ERIC 33 4.00$     

VLIET, BILL 45 3.00$      8 PLOSZAJ, DAVE 34 3.00$     

VLIET, ANDREW 48 2.00$      7 RODRIGUEZ, MANN 36 1.50$     

DEVTALE, ALOK 50 1.25$      6 RYAN, BUTCH 36 1.50$     

PINTO, VIJAY 50 1.25$      5 JOHNSTON, TOM 40 1.25$     

SILVERSTONE, DAVID 41 1.00$     

Gross Hole $$$ Net Hole $$$

4 # 3 25.00$  3 # 1 50.00$  

2 # 2 25.00$  

Nov 21th/Ind Gross & Net 21 Players

Skins: 

Leon

Anderson Carley



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4
BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3
CARLEY, DOUG 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 3 6
CARNELLI RICHARD 5 6 7 6 4 5 5 3 3
CONOVER, SCOTT 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 3
DEVTALE, ALOK 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 8
FARLEY, JIM 5 4 7 5 7 4 5 3 3
GLADDING, CLINT 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4
JOHNSTON, TOM 5 10 10 6 6 5 4 6 3
LAMBERT, ERIC 6 7 6 5 6 3 5 5 4
LEON, LEWIS 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 3 2
LOVE, ANDREW 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 3
NYUGEN, PHU 5 6 6 5 5 2 4 4 4
PINTO, VIJAY 4 4 7 7 8 5 7 5 3
PLOSZAJ, DAVE 5 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4
RODNY, BILL 5 7 6 5 5 3 6 5 5
RODRIGUEZ, MANN 9 5 8 8 6 2 5 4 3
RYAN, BUTCH 8 6 7 3 8 4 5 3 5
SILVERSTONE, DAVID 6 8 6 5 6 6 5 5 7
VLIET, ANDREW 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 7 6
VLIET, BILL 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 4

4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 2

Anderson Leon

25.00$    25.00$    

Gross Skins



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 HDCP

ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4
BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 3
CARLEY, DOUG 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 11
CARNELLI RICHARD 5 5 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 4
CONOVER, SCOTT 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 4
DEVTALE, ALOK 5 4 8 3 6 4 5 5 8 2
FARLEY, JIM 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 6
GLADDING, CLINT 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 7
LAMBERT, ERIC 5 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 11
LEON, LEWIS 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 2 5
LOVE, ANDREW 4 4 5 2 4 2 3 4 3 6
NYUGEN, PHU 4 4 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 10
PINTO, VIJAY 4 3 6 6 7 4 6 5 3 6
PLOSZAJ, DAVE 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 11
RODNY, BILL 4 5 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 12
RODRIGUEZ, MANN 8 3 7 6 5 1 4 3 2 11
RYAN, BUTCH 7 4 6 2 7 3 4 2 4 10
SILVERSTONE, DAVID 6 8 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 13
VLIET, ANDREW 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 8
VLIET, BILL 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5

3 3 4 2 3 1 3 2 2 2

Carley

50.00$   

Net Skins


